GC Column Dimensions Available

ID
Length

Film
Thickness*

ID

Length

Film

Thickness*

ID

Length

Film
Thickness*

0.05 mm
from2to5m

0.05 pm
0.10 pm

0.18 mm
0.20 mm

from 10 to 60 m

from 0.05 pm
to 1.20 um

0.53 mm

from 10 to 105 m

up to 5.00 pm

0.10 mm
from 2 to 10 m
0.05 pm

0.10 um
0.20 pm

0.25 mm

from 10 to 105 m

from 0.05 pm
to 3.00 um
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0.15 mm
from 2.5 to 30 m

from 0.05
to 0.50 pm

0.32 mm

from 10 to 105 m

from 0.05
to 5.00 pm
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Completely customize your product, selecting all combinations of sizes and even
asking for out of catalog measures. We can develop ad-hoc solutions for your
specific analytical problem without any additional cost.

All our stationary phases are available for Fast, Conventional, Wide-Bore and
Multidimensional-GC.

since |

1980 1

AU -eBau T MMM

4 3

&) =)

CAPLLARY COLUNMNS
L_ABDF:LL\TOHY I

|

*: the maximum film thickness depends on the stationary phase type /
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