## GC Column Dimensions Available



		-				
Á			ID	0.05 mm	0.10 mm	0.15 mm
	(0) (0)		Length	from 2 to 5 m	from 2 to 10 m	from 2.5 to 30 m
			Film Thickness*	0.05 μm 0.10 μm	0.05 μm 0.10 μm 0.20 μm	from 0.05 to 0.50 μm
	Conventional		ID	0.18 mm 0.20 mm	0.25 mm	0.32 mm
			Length	from 10 to 60 m	from 10 to 105 m	from 10 to 105 m
			Film Thickness*	from 0.05 μm to 1.20 μm	from 0.05 μm to 3.00 μm	from 0.05 to 5.00 μm
	Wide-Bore		ID	0.53 mm		
			Length	from 10 to 105 m		
			Film Thickness*	up to 5.00 μm		

Completely customize your product, selecting all combinations of sizes and even asking for out of catalog measures. We can develop ad-hoc solutions for your specific analytical problem without any additional cost.

All our stationary phases are available for Fast, Conventional, Wide-Bore and Multidimensional-GC.



